

SB188_L.019

Amendment No. _____

SB23-188

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Gonzales

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 21, line 15, strike "REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
- 2 CARE" and substitute "RELOCATED PROTECTED HEALTH-CARE".
- 3 Page 22, line 3, strike "REPRODUCTIVE" and substitute "RELOCATED
- 4 PROTECTED".
- 5 Page 22, line 20, strike "(3)(e),".
- 6 Page 23, strike lines 5 through 7.
- 7 Page 23, line 19, after "APPLICANT" insert "IS A PROTECTED HEALTH-CARE
- 8 WORKER OR".

** **